CMCP850 Series
Portable Field Balancing Kits
Features:
 Two Accelerometers with Magnetic Bases
 Choice of Phase Reference Kit (Laser or Optical)
 25’ (7.6m) Cables
 Precision Electronics Balance Weight Scale
 Large Trial Weight Kit

Weight:    70 g
Mounting:  Magnetic Footed Tripod
Ordering Guide
CMCP850 -XX -X Description
 -01  Optical Phase Reference Kit with Battery Pack
 -02  Laser Phase Reference Kit with Battery Pack
 -03  Analyzer Powered (5VDC) Laser Phase Reference Kit
  -F Fischer 106 Series Connector Set for SKF Microlog GX or AX Series
  -T M12 Connector Set for CSI 2130/2140 Series
  -A Binder Connector Set for ADASH 4400 Analyzers
  -U Universal BNC Connector Set